Track Day
Escolas Interlagos
13/08/2022

ITrack Day Escolas

Sabado

Interlagos 4,309 Km

1C 13/08/2022 07:59.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
1 7:55:10.255
(168) DIEGO STEFANINI 2 2:38.119 +11.136 7:57:48.374
1 - 7:54:24.299 3 2:26.983 - 8:00:15.357
2 2:09.897 +9.883 7:56:34.196 4 2:47.073 +20.090 8:03:02.430
3 2:03.442 +3.428 7:58:37.638
4 2:01.500 +1.486 8:00:39.138 (113) LEONARDO DOS SANTOS
5 2:01.816 +1.802 8:02:40.954 1 8:02:58.318
6 2:00.014 - 8:04:40.968 2 2:27.207 - 8:05:25.525
7 2:29.324 +29.310 8:07:10.292 3 2:48.883 +21.676 8:08:14.408
(163) THIAGO FRAGOSO (183) LUCAS FERNANDES
1 - 7:57:57.653 1 - 8:05:11.811
2 2:06.995 +1.675 8:00:04.648 2 2:29.133 - 8:07:40.944
3 2:07.264 +1.944 8:02:11.912
4 2:05.320 - 8:04:17.232
5 2:40.185 +34.865 8:06:57.417
(199) PASCOALE CIORCIORI
1 - 7:54:32.985
2 2:15.741 - 7:56:48.726
3 5:22.103 +3:06.362 8:02:10.829
(182) JOSE HENRIQUE GONCALVES
1 - 7:54:35.664
2 2:17.190 - 7:56:52.854
3 2:22.645 +5.455 7:59:15.499
4 2:26.091 +8.901 8:01:41.590
(161) MAURICIO SANTANA
1 7:57:14.110
2 2:21.150 +3.402 7:59:35.260
3 2:18.613 +0.865 8:01:53.873
4 2:17.748 - 8:04:11.621
5 2:49.211 +31.463 8:07:00.832
(173) FELIPE CINOPOLI DE MOTOS
1 - 7:54:37.100
2 2:30.234 +9.743 7:57:07.334
3 2:24.563 +4.072 7:59:31.897
4 2:21.628 +1.137 8:01:53.525
5 2:20.491 - 8:04:14.016
6 2:50.651 +30.160 8:07:04.667
(157) ALISSON SILVA
1 - 7:57:12.756
2 2:27.833 +6.949 7:59:40.589
3 2:20.884 - 8:02:01.473
4 2:23.428 +2.544 8:04:24.901
5 2:45.605 +24.721 8:07:10.506
(160) GILNEY SILVA
1 7:57:13.688
2 2:27.812 +6.676 7:59:41.500
3 2:23.157 +2.021 8:02:04.657
4 2:21.136 - 8:04:25.793
5 2:39.985 +18.849 8:07:05.778
(127) TIAGO BERNARDO
1 7:54:33.852
2 2:30.487 +8.995 7:57:04.339
3 2:21.492 - 7:59:25.831
4 2:21.685 +0.193 8:01:47.516
5 2:24.707 +3.215 8:04:12.223
6 2:49.839 +28.347 8:07:02.062

(181) FERNANDO SZILMAR
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